KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION o BG4

702 KAR 4:160 ' ' CONTRACT CLOSEOUT FORM
District - District Faclty ~— - | School
Name:  Boone County . Code: 036 _ Name: Gonnor High School Code: 045
BG # 17-084 ' Project Name: Roof 7 A
Contractar:  Kelley Brothers Roofing Bid Package: : . REH Project # 429-816-D
A. Projact Construction Cost: - ‘ , 7 A

1. Originat Coritract Amouit $'588,169

2. Net Total of Change Orders to Contract ) - $ 8,340

3, Orlginal Purchase Order Sumrmary Amount ’ $ NIA

4. Net Total of Change Orders o Purchase Orders " $ NIA

6. Total Cost of Construction (sum of lines 1 - 4) $ 596,609

B. Verlfication of required approvals by other regulatory agencies:

- G

1, Office of Housing, Buildings and Construction :
a, Cerliflcate of Occupancy  DATE: _~~ e. Sprinkler Certificate DATE; oo

b. Plumbing Certificate DATE: ~=~ f. BollerCerlificate - DATE: =~~
¢. Electrical Certificate; DATE: ~~ 9. RahgeHood Suppression  DATE:___~~ ‘
d. Fire Alarm Certiffcate: DATE: _~~ h. Other - " DATE:  ~~
2. Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet . | '
a, Sewage Disposal Certificate ~ DATE: o~
b. Qther ' DATE: o
Closa Out: ' ' '
1, Punch List Completed DATE: 10124117 4. Owner Training on Systems  DATE: __ ~»
2, Racord Drawings Completed DATE: 111212017 5, Verificatlon of Payment of
3. Watranty & Guarantees - Debts and Claims to Date ~ DATE: 12/4/17
Information Provided DATE: 11/3/2017, - 6, Other _ DATE: s

To the best of our knawladga the-woTk pérformied under this contract has baen reviswed and found to be substantially
oomiplete, accordi(ng,t a p!an?d/sgeciﬂcﬁons @Va ed by tha Kentucky Department of Education,

Architest; _ . DATE: el - \</
R bert Ehmet Haye aciat &, PLLC . ,
Engineer: / ' DATE .

NI, " ;
" Contractor: \/ '/// - DATE: ‘1’“‘7_@ / g
Kolley BrotyéreRooling
The Boorie County Board of Education atcepts thls confract as belng complate
subject to the review of the Kentucky Department of Education.

local Board of Education Desighes: DATE:

LOCAL BOARD ORDER MUST BE ON FILE WITH DISTRICT
Submi vhe complete copy ta KDE far each conlract and purchase order sumimary, if ufliized.

BG-4 Date: 4/26/2018
Board Qrder Date:

BG-4 Form - 2013 - Page 1 of 1 - BG # 17-084




